
Sr. 
No.

Name of the 
student Father's Name Registration 

Nunber Semester Rank

1 Nidhi Jagdish 1517480128 1st 8
2 Ritu Suresh 1517480139 1st 14
3 Mamta Rani Suresh Kumar 10-KMK-1052 5th 13

4 Meenakshi Sh. Dharamvir 1517480031 1st 20
5 Anjali Dahiya Sh. Amarjeet Dahiya 13-KMKSS-0083  5th 12
6

7 Kirti dilip Singh 1517481006 1st 11
8 Parveen Kumari Jai Parkash 1517480104 1st 11
9 Manisha Hari Ram 1517480996 1st 24
10 Rakhi Ranbir 1517481022 1st 27
11 Vinita Rajbir 1517481001 1st 29
12 Jyoti Suresh 1517481005 1st 30
13 Sweta Manoj Kumar 1517481099 1st 32
14 Manju Ravinder 1517481000 1st 34
15 Arti Krishan 1517481018 1st 45
16 sonia samsher 1517481013 1st 46
17 Manisha Ramesh Kumar 1517481002 1st 48
18 Pooja Dharampal 1517481021 1st 51
19 Preeti Rakesh 1517481019 1st 52
20 Preeti satish 1517481019 1st 52
21 Nisha Narender 1517481014 1st 52
22 Nisha Raj Kumar 1517481017 1st 57
23 Jyoti Omparkash 1517481015 1st 58

Master of Computer Science 

Master of Arts (Geography)

Our Achievers in Academics for the Session 2015-16 

 Odd Semesters  (December 2015)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)



24 Renu Virender 1517480555 1st 3
25 Renu Kumari Virender Singh 1517480557 1st 8
26 Arti Anil Kumar 1517480579 1st 9
27 Priyanka Subhash 1517480564 1st 13
28 Soniya Om Parkash 1177390227 1st 25
29 Anjali Krishan Kumar 1517480569 1st 37
30 KOMAL Kuldeep 10-KMK-1228 1st 37
31 Suman Balwan 1517480560 1st 40
32 Yogita Jasbir Rana 1517480973 3rd 22
33 Anu Rajsingh Dahiya 10KMK1219 3rd 36
34 Pinki Jaipal Singh 08KMK1109 3rd 60
35 Anjali Rajender 1417120290 3rd 73

36 Parmila Ramchander 1177390313 1st 14
37 Rekha Dalel 1177390211 1st 19
38 ritu azad 1517480201 1st 22
39 Manisha Dharambir 1517480235 1st 28
40 Manisha Ashok 1517480233 1st 29
41 Asha Sunil 08GB1488 1st 32
42 Preeti Satpal 1177390174 1st 36
43 Kavita Bijender 1517480228 1st 37
44 Preeti Mahender 1177390167 1st 50
45 Kiran Bala Gaini 1517480186 1st 54
46 Meena Krishan 1177390111 1st 55
47 Manisha Satpal 1075726351  3rd 10
48 Mamta Ramesh 1075726156  3rd 16
49 Rajesh Yashpal Dahiya 1177390285  3rd 22
50 Monika Jasbir 1177390255  3rd 24
51 pinki mahavir 1177390224  3rd 25
52 Seema Ranbir 1177390200  3rd 27
53 Pooja Rani Satpal 1417120302  3rd 28
54 Annu Ramphal 1177390247  3rd 28
55 Suman Satbir 09-KMK-1223  3rd 33
56 Savita Jaswant 1177390166  3rd 39
57 RITU Hawa Singh 1177390100  3rd 41
58 Asha Rani Harkesh 03-GB-543  3rd 41
59 Kajal Ramesh Kumar 1417120317  3rd 44
60 Kavita Dayanand 1417120304  3rd 44

Master of Arts (Hindi)



61 Babli Dharambir 10-GVMITM-356A  3rd 49
62 Ekta Suresh 10KMK1024  3rd 55
63 Anita Rani Bijender 1177390197  3rd 57

64  TINY                 RAMBIR SINGH                   05-KMK-175      1st 2
65 MENKA RANI           WAZIR SINGH          10-KMK-1074     1st 3
66 SUNIL RANI           MOHINDER 00-BGK-384      1st 5
67 SONALI  RAJENDER              1517481028 1st 7
68 RITU RANI            ASHOK 13-KMKSS-0038   1st 8
69 SANJU AJEET SINGH 13-KMKSS-0027   1st 12
70 ASHA KARAN SINGH                   02-HGC-274      1st 13
71 POOJA BRAHMPRAKASH 1517481031 1st 14
72 RENU DHARAMPAL 10-KMK-1146     1st 17
73 MEGHA DHARAMPAL 1517481025 1st 19
74 MANJU TAJPAL 1517481030 1st 20
75 SALONI DEVI          RAJPAL 06-HWG-152      1st 20

Sr. No.Name of the 
student Father's Name Registration 

Nunber Semester Rank

1 Nidhi Jagdish 1517480128 2nd 8
2 Manjesh Satyawan 1517480162 2nd 15
3 Annu Ravinder 1517480257 2nd 24
4 Ritu Suresh 1517480139 2nd 28
5 Pooja Dinesh 1517480181 2nd 33
6 Kajal Rajesh Kumar 1517480784 2nd 35
7 Deepika Shri Azad Singh 1517480177 2nd 38
8 Manisha Prem Singh 1517480115 2nd 39
9 Rakhi Ved Parkash 1517480226 2nd 42
10 Nisha Satish 1517480127 2nd 44
11 Jyoti devi Tilak Raj 1517480159 2nd 46
12 Ravina Ashok 1517480137 2nd 46

13 Vanshika Anand Gupta 1517480070 2nd 4
14 Namarta Vinod Kumar 1517480090 2nd 16

PG Diploma in Yoga Science

 Even Semesters  (May 2016)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)

Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.)



15 Asha Balwan Singh 13 KMK SS 0455 6th 21
16 Komal Jogender Singh 13 KMK SS 0474 6th 39
17 Sonia DHARAM BIR 13 KMK SS 0250 6th 48

18 Priyanka Jasbir Singh 1517480015 2nd 13
19 Meenakshi Dharmvir 1517480031 2nd 18
20 Shiksha SH. SATISH 1517480023 2nd 21
21 Sonika SH. RAMESH KUMAR 1517480033 2nd 26
22 Manisha SH. HARI KISHAN 1517480020 2nd 43
23 Anjali Dahiya Amarjeet Singh 13KMKSS0083 6th 10

24 RAKHI SH. RANBIR 1517481022 2nd 2
25 VANITA RANI SH. RAJBIR SINGH 1517481001 2nd 16
26 PARVEEN KUMARISH. JAI PRAKASH 1517481004 2nd 20
27 PREETI SH. RAKESH 1517481019 2nd 42
28 PREETI SH. SATISH 1517481003 2nd 45
29 AARTI SH. KRISHAN KUMAR 1517481018 2nd 50

30 Renu Virender 1517480555 2nd 5
31 Renu Kumari Virender Singh 1517480557 2nd 6
32 Priyanka Subhash 1517480564 2nd 16
33 Arti Anil Kumar 1517480579 2nd 23
34 Sarita Jai dev 1517480586 2nd 53
35 ANU RAJSINGHDAHIYA 10KMK1219 4th 49
36 PINKI JAIPAL SINGH 08KMK1109 4th 94

37 Parmila Ramchander 1177390313 2nd 19
38 Rekha Dalel 1177390211 2nd 28
39 Ritu azad 1517480201 2nd 31
40 Manisha Rani Dharambir 1517480235 2nd 33
41 Kavita Bijender 1517480228 2nd 45
42 Preeti Mahender 1177390167 2nd 46
43 Asha       Sunil 08GB1488 2nd 49

Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Master of Computer Science 

Master of Arts (Geography)

Master of Arts (Hindi)



44 Manisha Ashok 1517480233 2nd 51

45 MENKA RANI           WAZIR SINGH          10-KMK-1074     SEM  02 2
46 SUNIL RANI           MOHINDER SINGH    00-BGK-384      SEM  02 7
47 RITU RANI                          ASHOK  13-KMKSS-0038   SEM  02 9
48 KEERTI DEVI          VIRENDER SINGH       1517481026 SEM  02 12
49 RENU                             DHARAMPAL 10-KMK-1146     SEM  02 14

50 SANJU                AJEET SINGH 
DAHIYA    13-KMKSS-0027   SEM  02 15

51 REKHA                VIJAY KUMAR           06-HGS-259      SEM  02 17
52 SONALI                           RAJENDER 1517481028 SEM  02 18
53 POOJA                BRAHMPRAKASH 1517481031 SEM  02 21
54 ASHA                 KARAN SINGH           02-HGC-274      SEM  02 24
55 SALONI DEVI                        RAJPAL 06-HWG-152 SEM  02 27

56 MEGHA                DHARAMPAL 
SINGH   1517481025 SEM  02 28

57 PRIYANKA RANI        HARPHOOL SINGH        09-KMK-1146     SEM  02 29

58 RITU                 RAJENDER SINGH 1517481027 SEM  02 30
59 NEERU                          ANOOP SINGH 1517481029 SEM  02 31
60 MANJU                           TEJPAL   1517481030 SEM  02 31
61 RITU                          KRISHAN     1177390177 SEM  02 32
62 JYOTI DAHIYA         DILBAG SINGH 

DAHIYA  1517481023 SEM  02 33
63 PRIYANKA             DEVENDER SINGH  1150320300 SEM  02 33
64 RASHMI               KRISHAN KUMAR 12-KMKSS-0107   SEM  02 36
65 HEMLATA              ZILE SINGH            00-KMK-36       SEM  02 37
66 SWEETI               RAJ SINGH            01-MKR-111      SEM  02 39

67 SONU KUMARI          
HAWA SINGH           1075760133 SEM  02 42

68 DEEPIKA              OM PARKASH           1177390284 SEM  02 43
69 PRITY                DILBAG SINGH          04-GCS-126      SEM  02 44
70 AARTI                        RAJINDER     1177390165 SEM  02 45
71 SUSHILA              HAWA SINGH             03-CHM-39       SEM  02 47

PG Diploma in Yoga Science



SNPT DEC. 2016

Sr. No. Name Father NameReg. No. Sem. Rank
22 JYOTI RAMESH KUMAR6.17E+08 1ST 1
23 MAHAK ROSHAN LAL1.62E+09 1ST 2
24 SALMA AYUB KHAN1.62E+08 1ST 3
25 MASNI RAKESH SINGH1.62E+08 1ST 4
26 POOJA DEVIVIJAYPAL 1.62E+08 1ST 5
27 SAKSHI PURUSHOTUM1.62E+08 1ST 6
28 NISHA ROHTAS 1.62E+08 1ST 7
29 NISHA RAMEHER 1.62E+08 1st 8
30 SUSHILA OM PARKASH1.62E+08 1st 9
31 KIRAN HARI BHAGWAN1.62E+08 1st 10
32 POOJA PARDHUMAN1.62E+08 1st 11

MA GEO. DEC. 2016

Sr. No. Name Father NameReg. No. Sem. Rank
33 POOJA RATTAN SINGH13 SACEK-0018SEM 1ST 22
34 VISHAKA DEVINARENDER SINGH13 VMMRRSEM 1ST 35
35 PREETI SUKHBIR SINGH13 KMK SS SEM 1ST 45
35 ANJU ANAND PAL13-MMJJK-0389SEM 1ST 46

MA HINDI DEC. 2016
36 RITU DHRAMPAL13 KMK 0246SEM 1ST 10
37 KAVITA JAIPAL 1.08E+09 SEM 1ST 18
38 RENU KATARIABIJENDER 13 KMK 0270SEM 1ST 22
39 REKHA ranjeet 13 KMK 0425SEM 1ST 26
40 JYOTI BIJENDER SINGH1.08E+09 SEM 1ST 30
41 SANGEETA DHARAMBIR13 KMK 0244SEM 1ST 48
42 SONIA RAM KISHAN13KMK 0250SEM 1ST 49
43 SUNITA RAJ KUMAR 1.08E+09 SEM 1ST 49
44 USHA DEVI SATBIR SINGH1.62E+09 SEM 1ST 49
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